Resultaten Mannen 14km

aantal deelnemers: 38

#

o B Bl B

Naam
WOUTERS, Chris

Geldof, Barthélémy Yong

Heselmans, Werner
Verluyten, Kevin
Pardaens, Pieter
Daems, Jan
Willems, Dirk
Smets, Vincent
Michiels, Arno Bart
Verbeek, Paul
Wybaillie, Tom
Renterghem, Jorre
Verhetsel, Tim
Melotte, Dimitri
Duchateau, rene
Machurot, Mathias

Lambrechts, Daan Frans

Jordens, Emiel

Vermeylen, Erwin Francgois

Calders, Rudy
Schouteden, Koen
Vandercruyssen, Dirk
Rymenants, Ronny
Stassart, Koen
Thijsbaert, Siebe
Torfs, Stijn

THIJSEN, Josy

Van baelen, Marc
PARDAENS, Leo
Silva, januario
Sereno, Marco
Tollet, Peter Theresia

Geboortedatum

1971-06-11
1989-07-13
1968-11-28
1989-10-04
1970-09-05
1975-12-22
1964-10-04
1988-12-15
1994-01-24
1954-01-18
1980-06-03
1977-08-25
1989-05-24
1989-10-31
1968-10-20
1991-05-13
1982-10-18
2008-10-08
1963-04-16
1965-07-30
1981-06-23
1968-01-08
1961-12-19
1979-04-30
1991-12-10
1986-01-23
1953-03-24
1962-04-11
1944-07-05
1952-08-03
1973-05-16
1963-11-08

Plaats
Diest
Leuven
Linden
Lubbeek
Lubbeek
Pellenberg
Herk-De-Stad
Lubbeek
Lubbeek
Lubbeek
Bierbeek
Kessel-Lo
Lubbeek
Kessel-Lo
Binkom
Kessel-lo
Lubbeek
Lubbeek
Tremelo
Aarschot
Tienen
Linden
Aarschot
Leuven
Kessel-Lo
Gelrode
KESSEL-LO
Bekkevoort
PELLENBERG
Leuven
Leuven
Lubbeek

Resultaat

00:51:16.69
00:51:48.22
00:54:39.92
00:55:20.78
00:55:25.82
00:55:30.74
00:57:19.15
00:57:23.64
00:58:22.84
00:59:27.92
01:01:17.23
01:01:28.19
01:02:10.22
01:04:02.99
01:04:22.09
01:06:36.16
01:07:09.51
01:07:15.59
01:08:51.38
01:08:58.40
01:08:59.99
01:09:01.40
01:09:31.78
01:10:40.51
01:12:24.30
01:14:59.88
01:16:51.44
01:18:21.95
01:19:26.44
01:20:55.56
01:25:01.23
01:28:48.58



Resultaten vrouwen 14km

Al S R

Naam Geboortedatum
WILLEKENS, Marijke 1963-11-29
Maertens, Ellen 1974-12-29
Bulte, Kaat 1975-10-10
VAN NIEUWENHOVE, Catherine 1967-01-26
Cortvriendt, Sofie 1971-06-14

Plaats
LINDEN
Lovenjoel
Pellenberg
Leuven
Betekom

Resultaat

00:59:50.07
01:03:57.87
01:15:05.39
01:28:50.71
01:41:26.93



